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This report provided free of charge by:
Silicon Valley Prestige Motors LLC
2130 N Arrowhead Ave Ste 110C3, San Bernardino, CA 92405

(650) 338-7219

History-Based Value Report

History events affecting this vehicle's value

No
Accidents
Reported

Service
History

Multiple
Owners

$9,430 Retail Value

Vehicle History ReportTM US $39.99

2010 SAAB 9-3 2.0T
VIN: YS3FA4NY8A1607720
SEDAN 4 DR
2.0L I4 F DOHC 16V
GASOLINE
ALL WHEEL DRIVE

This CARFAX Report Provided by:

Silicon Valley Prestige Motors LLC

This CARFAX Vehicle History Report is based only on information supplied to CARFAX and available as of 11/1/22 at 3:57:34 PM (CDT). Other information about this
vehicle, including problems, may not have been reported to CARFAX. Use this report as one important tool, along with a vehicle inspection and test drive, to make a
better decision about your next used car.

Title History
CARFAX guarantees the information in this section


Owners 1-4 
Owner 5 
Owner 6

Salvage |
Junk |
Rebuilt |
Fire |
Flood |
Hail |
Lemon Guaranteed
 Guaranteed
 Guaranteed


No accidents or damage reported
to CARFAX

27 Service history records

6 Previous owners

Types of owners: Personal lease,
Lease, Personal

Last owned in Michigan

135,809 Last reported odometer
reading

Ownership History
The number of owners is estimated


Owners 1-4 
Owner 5 
Owner 6

Year purchased 2010 2020 2021

Type of owner See Details Personal Personal

Estimated length of ownership 9 yrs. 11 mo. 6 months 1 yr. 5 mo.

Owned in the following states/provinces See Details Michigan Michigan

Estimated miles driven per year See Details --- ---

Last reported odometer reading 135,809 --- ---

http://www.carfax.com/company/vhr-data-sources
https://www.carfaxonline.com/vhrs/defSalvage
https://www.carfaxonline.com/vhrs/defJunk
https://www.carfaxonline.com/vhrs/defRebuilt
https://www.carfaxonline.com/vhrs/defFire
https://www.carfaxonline.com/vhrs/defFlood
https://www.carfaxonline.com/vhrs/defHail
https://www.carfaxonline.com/vhrs/defLemon
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No Problem No Problem No Problem

Not Actual Mileage |
Exceeds Mechanical Limits Guaranteed

No Problem

Guaranteed

No Problem

Guaranteed

No Problem

GUARANTEED
- None of these major title problems were reported by a state Department of Motor Vehicles (DMV). If you find that any
of these title problems were reported by a DMV and not included in this report, CARFAX will buy this vehicle back.	

Register |
View Terms
|
View Certificate

Additional History
Not all accidents / issues are reported to CARFAX


Owners 1-4 
Owner 5 
Owner 6

Total Loss
No total loss reported to CARFAX.

No Issues Reported No Issues Reported No Issues Reported

Structural Damage
No structural damage reported to CARFAX.

No Issues Reported No Issues Reported No Issues Reported

Airbag Deployment
No airbag deployment reported to CARFAX.

No Issues Reported No Issues Reported No Issues Reported

Odometer Check
No indication of an odometer rollback.

No Issues Indicated No Issues Indicated No Issues Indicated

Accident / Damage
No accidents or damage reported to CARFAX.

No Issues Reported No Issues Reported No Issues Reported

Manufacturer Recall
No open recalls reported to CARFAX.

No Recalls Reported No Recalls Reported No Recalls Reported

Basic Warranty
Original warranty estimated to have 0 months remaining.

Warranty Active Warranty Active Warranty Active

Detailed History

Owner 1
Purchased: 2010

Personal Lease Vehicle
16,315 mi/yr

Date Mileage Source Comments

05/03/2010
 

US Customs Vehicle exported from
- Sweden and imported to
- Newark, NJ

05/15/2010
 

3
  Ruggeris General Sales Co
West Chester, PA
610-455-1700
generalsalescars.com

Vehicle serviced
- Pre-delivery inspection completed
- Emissions or safety inspection performed

05/15/2010
 

Inspection Station Exempt from emissions inspection

05/18/2010
 

2,015
  Ruggeris General Sales Co
West Chester, PA
610-455-1700
generalsalescars.com

Vehicle offered for sale

10/15/2010
 

Tennessee
Motor Vehicle Dept.

Vehicle purchase reported

10/23/2010
 

2,040
  Ruggeris General Sales Co
West Chester, PA
610-455-1700
generalsalescars.com

Vehicle sold

12/08/2010
 

Pennsylvania
Motor Vehicle Dept.
West Chester, PA
Title #68994148VA01

Title issued or updated
- First owner reported
- Titled or registered as personal lease vehicle

06/20/2011
 

Ruggeris General Sales Co
West Chester, PA
610-455-1700
generalsalescars.com

Vehicle serviced
- Recommended maintenance performed
- 10,000 mile service performed
- Radio/sound system repaired
- Tire repaired
- Electrical system checked
- Tire condition and pressure checked
- Radio replaced

07/29/2011
 

Ruggeris General Sales Co
West Chester, PA
610-455-1700
generalsalescars.com

Vehicle serviced
- Air vent/outlet replaced
- Electrical system checked
- Emissions inspection performed
- Emissions or safety inspection performed

07/29/2011
 

20,127
  Inspection Station Passed emissions inspection

01/06/2012 Saab of Memphis Vehicle serviced

https://www.carfaxonline.com/phoenix/bbg/viewPrintCertificate.cfx?data=gUhdqHmpbG-wWXzmTAeHETbaYg9UDaP4Sfn0-oXlicRAiS3A3r95FCX0e7pHUnom6ZG1szPFJ5st4aaR01zdNrH2O8FFZCHW95gLDXfk3ANU1Iq6R6UevMV7hGbE-w-V_a0zdD_k0ROUzsxm1QttIxQVfPNhnqI-kRJDEmC52dMtRQL3mYyeeVF0Ve8eJaR5mM3C2Xg6E4mon505CR9nQ94VrmxbDloDdw4qtpkHfpBN5-xV5tQmnjgi95FdnLmrJjGWEmV8k3vuIG7s-O5o1Xu3FGHqLZ8lGdygV91xoxU9Jx6ZH6qLGR6B36GaXM3cvbvlE2dw3GZqew7mY6e1XD_dJlx_8Jz866HSsnxNRTP1fpqieEnHkWwnpuU1R9Kdc0T5wN7KXlkXNMNlBL6IHcH8VWY3ooEABCok8PFRVDlyl0D_mPO889vRum1LUZrUHtmnlmsCadgU
https://www.carfaxonline.com/vhrs/defNAM
https://www.carfaxonline.com/vhrs/defEML
https://www.carfax.com/Service/bbg
http://www.carfaxonline.com/legal/bbgTerms
https://www.carfaxonline.com/phoenix/bbg/viewPrintCertificate.cfx?data=gUhdqHmpbG-wWXzmTAeHETbaYg9UDaP4Sfn0-oXlicRAiS3A3r95FCX0e7pHUnom6ZG1szPFJ5st4aaR01zdNrH2O8FFZCHW95gLDXfk3ANU1Iq6R6UevMV7hGbE-w-V_a0zdD_k0ROUzsxm1QttIxQVfPNhnqI-kRJDEmC52dMtRQL3mYyeeVF0Ve8eJaR5mM3C2Xg6E4mon505CR9nQ94VrmxbDloDdw4qtpkHfpBN5-xV5tQmnjgi95FdnLmrJjGWEmV8k3vuIG7s-O5o1Xu3FGHqLZ8lGdygV91xoxU9Jx6ZH6qLGR6B36GaXM3cvbvlE2dw3GZqew7mY6e1XD_dJlx_8Jz866HSsnxNRTP1fpqieEnHkWwnpuU1R9Kdc0T5wN7KXlkXNMNlBL6IHcH8VWY3ooEABCok8PFRVDlyl0D_mPO889vRum1LUZrUHtmnlmsCadgU
https://www.carfaxonline.com/vhrs/defTotalLoss
https://www.carfaxonline.com/vhrs/defFrameDamage
https://www.carfaxonline.com/vhrs/defAirbagDeployment
https://www.carfaxonline.com/vhrs/defOdometerRollback
https://www.carfaxonline.com/vhrs/defAccidentIndicator
https://www.carfaxonline.com/vhrs/defManufacturerRecall
https://www.carfaxonline.com/vhrs/defBasicWarranty
https://www.carfaxonline.com/phoenix/warranty/calculator.cfx?data=UEkOxe4V4LoJSKTGroq5-Saw3bl3IkF0_xMk5F33ZxywYNoc_P-2G3LHITMdP7N4_bJdDP_uCxSFOXMAxQkSXdlFLlU24Xu3IFL5HVUqTu9v6-YJi4btgpEuUl-e2IRB4LfQiHwaxHcZprHFGLNoLY2NlEU6MaCsbIEL5Zs01nSmb2k_dd3q9DkU0kuvDG_Q4r6jvRT-WCkKYLssCd8J3BIIkKpM6BXyzxUpkHCv_631yaZOVj7BeIcsjC2R8sa3i-lK73JQCqDoL7liE96OnnRi3qSjel6vrr3eYdhIPboo4zaTBnHfCNpYI13TRSUbPgSOeXjhlA89Xqa7yLpxjGxlQS77GpCNjQY8LrcQjMchRsawjDf1ma8yg4WmKFFTG4MQzge7DTm21S0xMIv5r0UM3vBK5I978DxFgYpHpmiNWivjCMYa0Hw4mKu0HxdYiBjVIaL4ePbJ3mIx2vINAKoIJWmQIwOqD7H95hnuQAZquuLwObj26QDiAtk27yXviNYxrrGSpErP11gHewisvHR2biHP61Q5L22uu7sVY7q7Voaau9ZK0ss-PhbgM0lKynXXDK9CovoQZFodWr_T1VLVVqHf5DsrMtps2n__9LJacs6JWQ0wZgD1l7ziBWkAWBvya6ZYOGGzbyg-rAldcm-ywxo
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  Memphis, TN
901-385-8700
saabofmemphis.com

 4.2 / 5.0 25 Verified Reviews

05/24/2012
 

Saab of Memphis
Memphis, TN
901-385-8700
saabofmemphis.com

 4.2 / 5.0 25 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced

10/23/2012
 

Tennessee
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Memphis, TN

Registration updated when owner moved the vehicle to a new
location

12/03/2012
 

27,000
  Tennessee
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Memphis, TN
Title #88141315

Title or registration issued
- Loan or lien reported

12/14/2012
 

Saab of Memphis
Memphis, TN
901-385-8700
saabofmemphis.com

 4.2 / 5.0 25 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced
- Recommended maintenance performed
- Oil and filter changed
- Tire(s) replaced

12/28/2012
 

Saab of Memphis
Memphis, TN
901-385-8700
saabofmemphis.com

 4.2 / 5.0 25 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced

01/08/2013
 

Saab of Memphis
Memphis, TN
901-385-8700
saabofmemphis.com

 4.2 / 5.0 25 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced

01/10/2013
 

Tennessee
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Memphis, TN
Title #88204082

Title or registration issued
- Correction to record
- Loan or lien reported
- Registration updated when owner moved the vehicle to a new

location

07/05/2013
 

46,045
  Saab of Memphis
Memphis, TN
901-385-8700
saabofmemphis.com

 4.2 / 5.0 25 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced
- Recommended maintenance performed
- 45,000 mile service performed
- Trunk adjusted
- A/C system serviced
- Air filter replaced
- One wheel replaced
- One tire mounted
- Tire(s) replaced
- One tire replaced

07/25/2013
 

46,046
  Saab of Memphis
Memphis, TN
901-385-8700
saabofmemphis.com

 4.2 / 5.0 25 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced

01/22/2014
 

53,757
  Saab of Memphis
Memphis, TN
901-385-8700
saabofmemphis.com

 4.2 / 5.0 25 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced
- Recommended maintenance performed

01/30/2014
 

53,773
  Auto Auction Vehicle sold

Millions of used vehicles are bought and sold at auction
every year.

01/30/2014
 

Kingdom Chevrolet
Chicago, IL
773-432-3000
kingdomchevy.com

 3.4 / 5.0 108 Verified Reviews

Vehicle offered for sale

03/15/2014
 

53,956
  Kingdom Chevrolet
Chicago, IL
773-432-3000
kingdomchevy.com

 3.4 / 5.0 108 Verified Reviews

Vehicle sold

 1,034 Customer Favoritesfavorite
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Owner 2
Purchased: 2014

Lease Vehicle
17,962 mi/yr

Date Mileage Source Comments

06/06/2014
 

Michigan
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Rochester, MI
Title #168C1570083

Title or registration issued
- New owner reported

07/28/2014
 

Tennessee
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Memphis, TN
Title #88204082

Title or registration issued
- Loan or lien reported
- Titled or registered as lease vehicle

10/20/2014
 

66,347
  Auto Lab - F163377
Rochester Hills, MI
248-656-8900

Vehicle serviced
- Oil and filter changed
- Fuel system checked
- Alignment checked

01/28/2015
 

Michigan
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Rochester, MI

Registration issued or renewed

02/05/2015
 

72,037
  Auto Lab - F163377
Rochester Hills, MI
248-656-8900

Vehicle serviced
- Tune-up performed

02/19/2015
 

73,000
  Auto Lab - F163377
Rochester Hills, MI
248-656-8900

Vehicle serviced
- Engine/powertrain computer/module checked
- Alignment checked

01/28/2016
 

Michigan
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Rochester, MI

Registration issued or renewed

09/21/2016
 

Saab of Memphis
Memphis, TN
901-385-8700
saabofmemphis.com

 4.2 / 5.0 25 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced

02/01/2017
 

Michigan
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Rochester, MI

Registration issued or renewed

03/23/2017
 

109,901
  Tom Holzer Ford Inc
Farmington, MI
248-474-1234
tholzerford.com/

 4.6 / 5.0 748 Verified Reviews

Vehicle offered for sale

04/07/2017
 

Tom Holzer Ford Inc
Farmington, MI
248-474-1234
tholzerford.com/

 4.6 / 5.0 748 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced
- Pre-delivery inspection completed

Looks like this dealer serviced the car in order to prepare it
for sale. That's a good thing!

04/12/2017
 

Saab of Memphis
Memphis, TN
901-385-8700
saabofmemphis.com

 4.2 / 5.0 25 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced

06/09/2017
 

Dealer Inventory Vehicle sold

06/13/2017
 

Michigan
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Dearborn, MI

Registration issued or renewed

Owner 3
Purchased: 2017 Low mileage! This owner drove less than the

industry average of 15,000 miles per year.

Personal Vehicle
14,106 mi/yr

Date Mileage Source Comments

06/14/2017 Michigan Title issued or updated

 1,034 Customer Favoritesfavorite
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  Motor Vehicle Dept.
Dearborn, MI
Title #121F1640197

- New owner reported

08/30/2017
 

Michigan
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Rochester, MI

Registration issued or renewed
- Registration updated when owner moved the vehicle to a new

location

10/09/2017
 

115,649
  Glassman Auto Group
Southfield, MI
248-354-3300
glassmanautogroup.com

 4.2 / 5.0 221 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced
- Maintenance inspection completed
- Engine/powertrain computer/module checked

10/25/2017
 

116,317
  Action One Automotive & Towing
Rochester Hills, MI
248-652-7200
https://action1automotive.com/

 4.9 / 5.0 26 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced
- Spark plug(s) replaced
- Air filter replaced

12/01/2017
 

116,793
  Action One Automotive & Towing
Rochester Hills, MI
248-652-7200
https://action1automotive.com/

 4.9 / 5.0 26 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced
- Antifreeze/coolant checked
- Cylinder head gasket(s) replaced
- Engine idle/timing adjusted
- Engine checked
- Engine valves adjusted
- Oil and filter changed

02/05/2018
 

117,621
  Action One Automotive & Towing
Rochester Hills, MI
248-652-7200
https://action1automotive.com/

 4.9 / 5.0 26 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced

03/26/2018
 

119,955
  Action One Automotive & Towing
Rochester Hills, MI
248-652-7200
https://action1automotive.com/

 4.9 / 5.0 26 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced

07/01/2018
 

Michigan
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Rochester, MI

Registration issued or renewed

11/01/2018
 

130,130
  Glassman Auto Group
Southfield, MI
248-354-3300
glassmanautogroup.com

 4.2 / 5.0 221 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced
- Maintenance inspection completed
- Brake light bulb(s) replaced
- Oil and filter changed
- Tail light bulb(s) replaced

02/06/2019
 

134,393
  Glassman Auto Group
Southfield, MI
248-354-3300
glassmanautogroup.com

 4.2 / 5.0 221 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced
- Maintenance inspection completed
- Oil and filter changed

Owner 4
Purchased: 2019

Personal Vehicle

Date Mileage Source Comments

03/06/2019
 

135,809
  Michigan
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Rochester, MI
Title #MI0000685409

Vehicle purchase reported
- Title issued or updated
- Registration issued or renewed
- New owner reported

09/04/2019
 

Michigan
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Rochester, MI

Registration issued or renewed

09/02/2020
 

Michigan
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Rochester, MI

Registration issued or renewed

10/13/2020
 

9-3 Auto Repair
New Haven, MI
586-925-7222
https://9-3auto.com/

 5.0 / 5.0 5 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced
- Drivability/performance checked
- Brakes checked

 151 Customer Favoritesfavorite

 19 Customer Favoritesfavorite

 19 Customer Favoritesfavorite

 19 Customer Favoritesfavorite

 19 Customer Favoritesfavorite

 151 Customer Favoritesfavorite

 151 Customer Favoritesfavorite
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10/13/2020
 

Michigan
Motor Vehicle Dept.

Vehicle purchase reported

10/23/2020
 

9-3 Auto Repair
New Haven, MI
586-925-7222
https://9-3auto.com/

 5.0 / 5.0 5 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced
- Lower control arm(s) replaced
- Coolant reservoir replaced

Owner 5
Purchased: 2020

Personal Vehicle

Date Mileage Source Comments

10/26/2020
 

Michigan
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Macomb, MI
Title #MI0007186816

Title issued or updated
- Registration issued or renewed
- New owner reported
- Exempt from odometer reporting

11/14/2020
 

9-3 Auto Repair
New Haven, MI
586-925-7222
https://9-3auto.com/

 5.0 / 5.0 5 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced
- Water pump replaced
- Antifreeze/coolant checked
- Coolant reservoir cap replaced
- Headlight bulb(s) replaced

05/15/2021
 

Michigan
Motor Vehicle Dept.

Vehicle purchase reported

05/18/2021
 

Michigan
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Clarkston, MI

Registration issued or renewed

Owner 6
Purchased: 2021

Personal Vehicle

Date Mileage Source Comments

05/18/2021
 

Michigan
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Clarkston, MI
Title #MI0009481045

Title issued or updated
- New owner reported
- Exempt from odometer reporting

01/11/2022
 

Michigan
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Clarkston, MI

Registration issued or renewed

10/20/2022
 

Michigan
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Clarkston, MI

Registration issued or renewed

11/01/2022
 

OnStar Vehicle equipped with OnStar

Get 3 free months of premium OnStar with Automatic Crash
Response, Roadside Assistance and Remote Door Unlock by
pressing the blue OnStar button Learn more

Have Questions? Consumers, please visit our Help Center at www.carfax.com.
Dealers or Subscribers, please visit our Help Center at www.carfaxonline.com.

Glossary

First Owner
When the first owner(s) obtains a title from a Department of Motor Vehicles as proof of ownership.

Lease
When someone leases a car from a dealer, the dealer actually sells the vehicle to a leasing company. The leasing company then collects payments for the vehicle
from the new owner for 24, 36, 48 or more months. A leasing company can be an independent car dealer or a car manufacturer.

New Owner Reported
When a vehicle is sold to a new owner, the Title must be transferred to the new owner(s) at a Department of Motor Vehicles.

Ownership History
CARFAX defines an owner as an individual or business that possesses and uses a vehicle. Not all title transactions represent changes in ownership. To provide
estimated number of owners, CARFAX proprietary technology analyzes all the events in a vehicle history. Estimated ownership is available for vehicles manufactured
after 1991 and titled solely in the US including Puerto Rico. Dealers sometimes opt to take ownership of a vehicle and are required to in the following states: Maine,
Massachusetts, New Jersey, Ohio, Oklahoma, Pennsylvania and South Dakota. Please consider this as you review a vehicle's estimated ownership history.

Title Issued

 4 Customer Favoritesfavorite

 4 Customer Favoritesfavorite

 4 Customer Favoritesfavorite

https://www.onstar.com/web/portal/preowned?cmp=PTR-CARFAX&g=1
http://www.carfax.com/help
http://www.carfaxonline.com/
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A state issues a title to provide a vehicle owner with proof of ownership. Each title has a unique number. Each title or registration record on a CARFAX report does
not necessarily indicate a change in ownership. In Canada, a registration and bill of sale are used as proof of ownership.

Follow Us:
  facebook.com/CARFAX 
@CARFAXinc
 
About CARFAX

CARFAX DEPENDS ON ITS SOURCES FOR THE ACCURACY AND RELIABILITY OF ITS INFORMATION. THEREFORE, NO RESPONSIBILITY IS ASSUMED BY CARFAX OR ITS
AGENTS FOR ERRORS OR OMISSIONS IN THIS REPORT. CARFAX FURTHER EXPRESSLY DISCLAIMS ALL WARRANTIES, EXPRESS OR IMPLIED, INCLUDING ANY IMPLIED
WARRANTIES OF MERCHANTABILITY OR FITNESS FOR A PARTICULAR PURPOSE.

© 2022 CARFAX, Inc., part of S&P Global. All rights reserved.

11/1/22 3:57:34 PM (CDT)

I have reviewed and received a copy of the CARFAX Vehicle History Report for this 2010 SAAB 9-3 vehicle (VIN: YS3FA4NY8A1607720), which is based on
information supplied to CARFAX and available as of 11/1/22 at 4:57 PM (EDT).

Customer Signature Date Dealer Signature Date

https://www.facebook.com/CARFAXinc
https://twitter.com/CARFAXinc
http://www.carfax.com/company/about
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2010 SAAB 9-3 2.0T

VIN: YS3FA4NY8A1607720

Body Style: SEDAN 4 DR

Engine Size: 2.0L I4 F DOHC 16V

Drivetrain: ALL WHEEL DRIVE

 

Original Manufacturer's Warranty:

Basic Warranty Active

Please confirm remaining factory warranty and
extended warranty options with your dealer!
The original manufacturer's warranty includes:

No data reported to CARFAX

Courtesy of

Silicon Valley Prestige Motors LLC
2130 N Arrowhead Ave Ste 110C3

San Bernardino, CA 92405
(650) 338-7219

https://www.svpmotors.com/

Information excerpted from the CARFAX
Vehicle History Report and/or Safety &
Reliability Ratings; see full reports for

additional information, glossary of terms,
source attributions,disclaimers & limitations.

Go to carfax.com for complete Buyback
Guarantee terms and conditions.

Number of Owners: 6

Last owned in the following
state/province: Michigan

None of these major title problems
were reported by a state
Department of Motor Vehicles:

Salvage, Junk, Rebuilt, Fire,
Flood, Hail, Lemon

Guaranteed

No Problem

Not Actual Mileage, Exceeds
Mechanical Limits

Guaranteed

No Problem

No issues reported to CARFAX on the following:

Total Loss No Issues
Reported

Structural Damage No Issues
Reported

Airbag Deployment No Issues
Reported

Odometer Rollback No Issues
Reported

Other Accidents / Damage No Issues
Reported



© 2022 CARFAX, Inc., part of S&P Global. All rights reserved.

11/1/22 3:57:34 PM (CDT)
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Warranty Check™

CARFAX has estimated the remaining original manufacturer warranty
coverage based on information reported to us on this
2010

SAAB 9-3 2.0T (YS3FA4NY8A1607720).

2010 SAAB 9-3 2.0T

VIN: YS3FA4NY8A1607720

Estimated start date of warranty: 10/15/2010

Last CARFAX reading reported on 03/06/2019: 135,809 miles

Today's Date: 11/01/2022

Enter the current mileage and click 'Recalculate Warranty' to update the remaining warranty coverage.

Enter current mileage:

mi    

Type of Coverage Original Warranty Estimated Remaining Coverage

Basic No data reported to CARFAX

Drivetrain No data reported to CARFAX

Emissions No data reported to CARFAX

Corrosion No data reported to CARFAX

Transferable No data reported to CARFAX

Roadside Assistance No data reported to CARFAX

Safety belt & inflatable restraint No data reported to CARFAX

Specific Components No data reported to CARFAX

Notes

CARFAX Warranty Check provides an estimate of this vehicle's remaining warranty coverage.
It does not take into account some vehicle history events such

as some title brands that may void the original manufacturer warranty or ownership transfers that may decrease warranty coverage.
This warranty

information is only valid for vehicles manufactured for the United States.
Complete warranty coverage information is available for this vehicle at the
SAAB

web site.
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Recalculate Warranty

http://www.saabusa.com/
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CARFAX VEHICLE HISTORY REPORT COURTESY OF SILICON VALLEY PRESTIGE MOTORS LLC

CARFAX Buyback Coverage
Guarantee Coverage:
11/01/2022 - 11/01/2023

CARFAX Vehicle Description:
2010 SAAB 9-3 2.0T

VIN: YS3FA4NY8A1607720 Body Style:
Sedan 4 DR

Driveline:
All wheel drive Engine:
2.0L I4 F DOHC 16V

CARFAX will buy this vehicle back if

you find that any of these severe problems were reported by a 


Department of Motor Vehicles and were not included in this report.

SEVERE DAMAGE
Salvage/Junk


Rebuilt/Reconstructed

Dismantled


Fire/Flood/Hail

ODOMETER PROBLEMS
Exceeds Mechanical Limits


Not Actual Mileage



LEMON HISTORY
Manufacturer Buyback

Terms and Conditions Apply 
View Terms and Conditions for CARFAX Buyback Guarantee coverage
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